
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PAUL Simona Paola 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.87
2 3 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.72
3 5 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.20
4 6 CINQUATTI Alessandra 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.43
5 2 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.90
6 1 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.18
7 7 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.64
8 8 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.10
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Serie 2
1 3 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.87
2 4 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.08
3 5 COLONNA Elisa 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.87
4 6 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.97
5 2 BRIGA Martina 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.18
6 7 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.77
7 1 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.04
8 8 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.52
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Serie 3
1 8 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.83
2 4 CAPRIO Sara 1996 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 33.77
3 5 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.80
4 2 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 34.30
5 3 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 35.43
6 6 BRAVIN Silvia 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 35.48
7 7 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.23
8 1 ELIA Giorgia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 40.40
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Serie 4
1 5 BERGESIO Alice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.70
2 4 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 39.84
3 3 VILLELLA Alessia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 44.99
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PAUL Simona Paola 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.87
2 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.72
3 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.20
4 CINQUATTI Alessandra 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.43
5 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.90
6 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.18
7 FELICIAN Giulia 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 31.64
8 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.87
9 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.08

10 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.10
11 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.83
12 COLONNA Elisa 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.87
13 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.97
14 BRIGA Martina 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.18
15 BERGESIO Alice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.70
16 CAPRIO Sara 1996 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 33.77
17 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.80
18 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 34.30
19 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.77
20 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.04
21 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 35.43
22 BRAVIN Silvia 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 35.48
23 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 35.52
24 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.23
25 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 39.84
26 ELIA Giorgia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 40.40
27 VILLELLA Alessia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 44.99
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